austra l ianbol lards.com.au
Post Dimensions
Housing Dimensions
Material
Installation
Weight
Colour
Additional Notes
114mm (DIA) x 900mm (Height) - Above Ground
AB-KR114-900-Y
Manual Retractable
Bollard
225mm (DIA - Top) x 178mm (DIA) x 1080mm (Height)
Powder Coated Steel or Polished Stainless Steel
Sub-surface mounted
27 Kg
Powder Coated Yellow
Fixed, Manual, Powder Coated, Key lockable, Retractable Bollard.
Also available in stainless steel.
7/02/2018NJM Group Pty Ltd. Ph +613 9459 3488  Fax + 613 9459 3988   sales@australianbollards.com.au
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJM
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJMCopyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
Copyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
C